Printing time:10:46
MONDAY, 09.10.2023.
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 4781 |CN3PF|QINGD.RL JIANGX.DH 1.40]3.90|9.00)2.15|18.0 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.80|3.10
11:30111657|CN3PT|HAIN.STAR N.HAIMEN 2.85|3.102.4514.90 | 4.10 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.88 | 2.55
12:30111658/ CN3PT|Q.YASSIN TAIAN T. 3.00/3.10/2.35|5.10| 3.90 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 1.95]2.65
13:00111662|POR23|LEIX.M23 BRAGA M23 3.25|3.35/2.105.30|3.35]9.50 | 6.001.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.605.00 | 4.20[2.15|8.00|1.87 | 5.70|1.70 | 2.10] 2.75 | 1.97
14:30/4762 |CHN 2 |SUZHOU J. DONGG.G. 2.85/3.2012.4014.80|3.90|9.007.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f5.20 |3.90)2.15|7.75]2.05 | 6.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
14:30/ 4763 |CHN 2 |QINGD.Q. JXINGZH. 1.304.80]9.50[1.83|17.0|2.55/38.0)|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55|1.95|1.52] 1.52 | 3.40 [ 3.50 | 23.0 [ 2.40 | 2.75| 1.45| 6.75
14:30/4764 |CHN 2 [GUANGZHOU  |WUXIW. 1.80|3.45/4.20(2.80|6.505.00 | 12.0)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05/2.60|2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10{2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
15:00|3737 [KEN 1 |BIDCO U. BANDARI 2.80/2.90|2.65|4.80|4.509.009.00)1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 |4.20)2.35|8.50|2.25|8.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
15:00| 5243 |GRC C|KAMPAN. ASTER.TR. 9.504.90]1.30]17.0]1.80]50.0|2.40]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35[14.0 | 13.0/3.35|19.0| 1.40 | 3.10|1.97 | 2.20 | 5.70 | 1.35
16:00111929 EGYP2/NOGOOM EL QANAH 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.909.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
16:00111930[EGYP2|EL NAS.T. LEL MAK. 2.20/3.10]3.303.60|5.607.00 | 9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
16:00111935[EGYP2|PROXY LA VIENA 2.85/2.95|2.5514.904.30|9.008.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60 | 4.30)2.35|9.00)2.25|7.50 |2.00 | 2.85]3.10 | 2.80
16:00112210|EGYP2 GOMHORE. MAKADI 2.20/2.80/3.603.60|5.70|7.25|10.0/1.34|3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80[4.30 |3.20)2.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.65 | 3.45|2.70 | 4.10
16:00| 4531 |ROM 2 |TUNARI HUNEDOARA |3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25[9.50 | 5.80]2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.05|9.00 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 2.70 | 1.87
16:00| 4626 |[HRV 2 |DUBRAVA SOLIN 2.15/3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70 | 2.85|1.95|6.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
16:00| 8891 |SRB 2 |GRAFICAR SMEDEREVO 2.00/3.35|3.503.15 | 5.60 1.80/1.90|3.30 1.80|2.30
16:00| 8892 [SRB 2 |[NOVI SAD MLADOS.NS 3.90/3.102.006.50 | 3.30 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.2012.90
16:10111914/UAE 2 |AL THAID DUB. UTD. 2.50/3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55[3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.35
16:10111921|UAE 2 |FUJAIR.D. AL TAAWON 1.8013.50|4.20(2.75|6.50|4.80 [11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.68 | 2.05[1.70 | 3.05
16:10111922|UAE 2 |D.AL HISN AL JAHAM. 1.50 | 4.006.00[2.15/9.503.25/19.012.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.65] 1.55|3.50[2.55 | 12.0[1.63 | 1.98|1.45|3.70
16:30|3716 [IRN 2 |FAJR SEP. KHOSH.T. 1.8213.30|4.40(2.95|7.25|5.60 | 15.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.60 2.20
16:30(4336 |RUS 2 |[TYUMEN TORPED.M. 2.85|3.202.40]4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20 | 3.90|2.15|7.75|2.05 | 6.75| 1.83 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.45
17:00111784 ARWC |BELGRAN.W ESTUD.W 1.33 14.50|9.50(1.93|18.0 1.76 1 1.95| 3.45 2.50|2.80
17:00111915/JOR 2 |AL HASHE. SA.AL S. 2.05/3.303.45]3.30|5.506.00|10.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60|1.87 | 5.90]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.05
17:00| 5244 |GRC C|PAE CHAN. OFI 4.50/3.50(1.75]7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.68 | 2.05]3.20 | 1.67
17:30/ 1238 |BUG 2 [MONTANA SPART.V. 3.50 3.15]2.1015.90 | 3.45|10.5 | 6.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
17:30| 3727 |CAME |ST.RENARD F.AZUR 2.10|3.05|3.60 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
18:00111785/ARWC |SAN LOR.W INDEPEN.W 1.75]3.45|4.50)2.75| 7.00 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 1.93 | 2.50
18:00111931|GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS ASANTE K. 2.30/3.10|3.10 1.565|2.30
18:00( 3728 |CAME |COLOMB.L. UNION DO. 2.20/3.00 | 3.40 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00
18:00| 5667 [INOR3 |FLEKKEROY  |VALER.II 1.60 | 4.20|4.30(2.30 | 6.00 2.3711.45]2.10 1.47 |1.77
18:3011988/EGYP2PETROJET ASYUT P. 2.10/3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.10 | 2.90|2.15 | 6.75] 2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
18:30| 1401 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. RANGER.T. 2.00/3.35/3.503.15|5.60|5.80 | 10.0{1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50[1.85|5.50|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10]1.95 | 2.95
18:30| 1402 |CHIL2 |P. MONTT BARNECHEA 2.15]3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20|6.50 |9.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.80[1.92 | 6.25|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 2.35]2.15|2.90
19:00111916{NO4G4/0DD GR.II FREDR. Il 1.37 14.90|6.25[1.75| 8.50 4.10|1.15]1.42 1.30|1.35
19:00111923NO4G4/DONN SANDEF.II 3.90 | 4.40 | 1.63]5.30 | 2.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30 | 1.32
19:0011924/NO4G 1/ SANDVIKEN STABAE.Il 1.434.60|5.60(1.92|7.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.42|1.50
19:0011925|NO4G4| VINDBJART RANDESUND 1.1218.50 | 13.0f1.25|18.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.82]1.90
19:0011926/NO4G4|SPRINT J. START Il 1.60 | 4.40|4.10)2.25|5.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.301.32
19:00111932|NO4G3 MADLA SAN.U. Il 2.20|3.80|2.65]3.30 | 4.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
19:00|2790 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI SLOGA D. 1.25]5.70|9.50[1.63|17.0]2.20 |50.0]2.70 | 1.40| 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.30] 1.30 | 2.55] 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 1.97 [ 1.20 | 4.50
19:00|4337 |RUS 2 |KHIMKI ALANIA 2.45/3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.004.00 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.45|2.80
19:00| 5668 [NOR3 |LYN AALESU.II 1.20/6.50 | 9.50]1.45|12.0 2.90]1.30|1.70 1.70 1 1.85
19:00| 5675 [NOR3 |BAERUM STROMG.II 1.334.90|7.00f1.7710.5 2.50|1.401.97 1.60 | 1.85
19:00/8760 |[ESP1 |AT.BILB.W S.HUELV.W 1.70 13.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25 1.80/1.90|3.30 1.92 /240
19:30111927|NO4G1|LOK.OSLO LILLES.II 1.75|4.003.60[2.55|5.20 250140197 1.40 | 1.62
19:30/ 5676 |NOR3 |ALTA BRANN II 1.55]4.40|4.50)2.15|6.00 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.3711.50
20:00/11685SVE1 |UPPSALAW VAXJO W 2.50 | 3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25[1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.05
20:0011928 NO4G2/H.KAM Il ELVERUM 2.65/4.002.1514.00 | 3.25 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.181.22
20:0011933 NO4 G5 ROSEN.II BYASEN 4.80 |4.50|1.50)6.25 | 2.05 3.201.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
20:0011934/NO4G6 OPPSAL KFUM Il 3.45|4.20]1.75]5.00 | 2.50 2.90|1.30|1.75 1.35|1.47
20:00|3729 |ICAME |CANON YA. BAMENDA 1.47 | 3.60 | 8.00 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.50|3.05
20:00|4052 [ESP 2 |[ELCHE ANDORR.FC 2.05|3.40|3.70]3.35|5.70|6.25 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|3.50 | 2.75| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.20 | 3.40
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |HELSINGOR VENDSYSS. 2.35/3.402.75]3.70 | 4.406.75 | 8.00 | 2.29| 1.65|2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.82 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.75|1.90 | 2.15
20:00|5852 |LTU 1 |RITER.I ZALGIR.Il 1.823.45/4.10|2.80|6.25|5.00 | 12.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.75|2.15]1.77 | 5.10{2.40 | 10.5[1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.25
20:3011660 DEUW |HOFFENH.W LEVERKU.W 1.42 14.40|6.25]1.90 | 9.00 2.50]1.40|1.97 1.55|1.82
20:3011786/BELRA|P.EIS.M21 MOLEN.M21 3.25/4.201.804.90 | 2.60 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32/1.40
20:30/11787 BELRA | O0ST.M21 KORTR.M21 1.4514.50|5.50(1.97|7.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.401.57
20:30111788 BELRA|S.TR.M21 LIER.M21 1.3714.8016.50[1.77 | 8.50 3.2011.25|1.70 1.471.55
21:00111665ELC21 |SUND.M21 PETER.M21 1.18 16.75|10.5[1.40| 14.0 3.60/1.20|1.50 1.65]1.75
21:00/11666 ELC21 |BR.C.M21 TOTT.M21 3.35|4.201.77 | 4.90 | 2.55 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
21:0011667|CIV AFAD AS DENGU. 1.95]3.20|3.903.20 | 6.50 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
21:00/11670 ELC21 |CHARL.M21 NORW.M21 2.50|3.70]2.35]3.80 | 3.50 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.371.60
21:00111671ELC21 |SH.U.M21 READ.M21 2.15|3.70|2.803.35 | 4.50 2.25]1.50|2.20 147 |1.72
21:00/11686 ESP1 |VALENCLW LAS PLW 2.00/3.40/3.503.15|5.10 2.11]1.65]2.70 1.60 | 1.90
21:00111789 ARWC |CA EST.W E.PORVV.W 1.35]4.50|8.50[1.92|16.0 2.11]1.65]2.70 2.00|2.25
21:00111790/ BELRA|WEST.M21 DEND.M21 1.25]5.80|8.00)1.55|10.5 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.60 | 1.70
21:00| 1466 ARG3 |ATL.FENIX COLEGIAL. 2.25/3.00|3.303.705.70|7.25|10.0 | 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
21:00| 1467 |ARG3 |CANUELAS COMUNLA. 2.85/2.95|2.5514.904.30|9.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(5.70 | 4.40]2.35|9.00]2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
21:00| 1468 |ARG3 |DOCK SUD DEP.MER. 1.553.60|6.25[12.40|11.0]3.90 [22.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.75|1.97|1.67 | 4.703.05| 16.0 [ 2.20 | 2.75[1.80 | 5.90
21:00| 1469 |/ARG3 |TALLER.R. DEP.ARME. 3.00|2.95|2.45]5.20|4.10]9.50 | 8.00| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 |4.90|2.35|9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 611 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00| 1470 |ARG3 |SACACHIS. CA SANC. 2.5512.95|2.85]|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
21:00{ 1475 |ARG3 |ARG.MERLO A.QUILMES 1.92|3.20|4.00]3.15|6.75]6.00 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
21:00| 1476 |ARG3 |ACASSUSO LOS ANDES 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35|/6.50]6.50 |11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 |2.80]2.05|6.50]|2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
21:00| 4541 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ SEPSI 2.5013.202.95]|4.20|5.00]8.50 |9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.25|9.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 3.00
21:15[11797|URU 2 |CLUB OR. JUVEN.L.P 2.35|3.00|3.1013.90|5.40]7.75|9.50| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00] 2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.35
21:30{1141 |ITA3A |PRO VERC. VICENZA 4.40|3.45|1.7716.75|2.80]13.0 |5.20| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 6.50 | 6.50|2.65 | 11.0| 1.82 |5.70 | 1.98 | 2.55]3.99 | 1.90
21:30{11791|/ARG 5 |MERCEDES CA LUGANO 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.35
21:30[11792/ARG 5 |CENTRA.B. S.BARRAC. 3.05|2.95|2.40|5.30|4.00]9.50 |8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25|5.00|2.35|9.50|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
21:45/11661/ENN| |CARSHALT. CANVEY 2.40|3.60|2.503.70|4.00]7.25|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.10
21:45/1186 |ITA3B |GUBBIO CARRARESE 2.25]3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10]2.10|7.00|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
21:45/1187 |ITA3B |FERMANA PERUGIA 4.60|3.40|1.75]8.00|2.80|15.0 5.10|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|7.25|7.00|2.65|12.0|1.82 | 5.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 2.00
21:45/1188 ITA3B |AREZZO CESENA 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.002.35]|16.0 | 3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40 | 6.50 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.5|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.55
21:45/1198 |ITA3C |AVELLINO POTENCA 1.85|3.35(4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.902.55 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55]1.97 | 3.80
22:00{12642/ENG 3 |BURTON CAMBRIDGE 2.4013.20|2.85]3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
22:00| 4054 ESP 2 |VILLAR.II ESPANYOL 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.75]|15.0 |4.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 7.00|2.50 | 12.0| 1.75|4.80 | 1.75|2.15]3.70 | 1.72
22:00| 8939 BOL 1 |VACA DIEZ R.TOMAY. 2.2013.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92|6.50|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
22:15/4121 |PRT 2 |AVS PENAFIEL 1.73|3.45(4.7012.75|8.00|5.00 | 15.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.05|2.15]1.77 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.40
23:00{11798 COLIW|C.cOLOW LIMPENO W 1.43/4.30|6.75]|2.00|11.0]2.85|28.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15/1.90 | 1.57 | 1.50 | 3.35|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.65 | 1.98 | 1.42 | 3.99
23:00{11917|COLIW|BOCA J.W NAC.M. W 1.4214.30(7.00/1.98]|12.012.80|30.0f2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.85|1.55]|1.50|3.35|2.75|14.0|1.65|1.98]1.40|4.20
23:15/1380 |DIVIN |INDEP.FBC RUBIO NU 1.83|3.40(4.20]2.90|6.50|5.40 |13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.05|2.30]|1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5]1.90 | 2.45] 1.87 | 3.60
23:30| 1403 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. ANTOFAG. 2.7513.35/2.40]14.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
23:30|1404 |CHIL2 |COBRELOA CD SAN L. 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20| 1.77 | 5.50| 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
23:30/ 1405 |CHIL2 |SANTIAGO D.TEMUCO 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00 |10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.45 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00] 2.35|9.00|1.85|2.45|2.15 | 3.20
23:30/ 1408 |CHIL2 |D.S.CRUZ DEP.IQUL. 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.35
00:00| 1479 |JARGC |ARSEN.S. BANFIELD 3.203.00|2.30]5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.30|2.45|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
00:00| 1480 |ARGC |BARRACAS COLON 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.50]2.35|8.00]|1.97|2.75|2.90 | 3.05
00:55|8941 |BOL 1 |AURORA GUBIRA 1.40|4.30(7.50]2.00|14.012.90 |32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0]|1.90|2.25]1.47 | 5.00
01:30/11918 COLIW|AM.CALI W INTERN.W 2.60|3.25|2.55]|4.20|4.10]8.00|7.75]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.25|1.92|6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
01:30/ 1376 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. SPORT.L. 2.2013.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
02:00| 1543 |BRA 2 |SPORTR. PONTE PR. 1.3714.20(9.002.05|17.0|3.00 | 37.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.50 |1.70 | 1.62 | 4.20| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.62 | 8.00
02:30| 1545 |ARGC |VELEZ A.TUCUMAN 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35/6.50]6.50 |11.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
03:00{1482 [ECU 1 |CA LIBER. GUAYA.C. 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00]5.10 | 13.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.05|2.20]1.82 |5.70|2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55]1.87 | 4.10
03:30({ 8940 |BOL 1 |BLOOMING ROY.PARI 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
04:00111919 ME1W |PUMAS U.W NECAXA W 1.1716.75|12.0|1.45]|18.0|1.97 |65.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.52|1.25]1.30 | 2.50| 3.35 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.20 | 5.90
06:0011920 ME1W [MONTERR.W  |QUERET.W 1.15|7.50|11.0]1.37|15.0|1.90 |65.012.90|1.30 | 1.70|1.801.35|1.20|1.25|2.15|2.75|16.0 | 1.85 | 1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
10:00( 4782 |CN3PF [BEIN.IT CHONGQ.TL 13.0/6.50 | 1.18]23.0| 1.52 2.55|1.45|2.10 2.25|2.45
10:30/4766 |[CHN 2 |IDANDON.T. NANJ.CITY 5.303.50|1.65|8.00|2.60]|16.0 |4.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.00|7.75|2.80|12.0|1.77 | 5.10|2.00 | 2.55 | 4.80 | 1.80
10:30/ 4783 |CN3PF |DAL.ZH. YUNNAN Y. 3.10|3.00 | 2.35|5.40 | 3.90 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90
11:00| 4784 |CN3PF|HUB.ISTAR GUANGX.L. 3.35(3.05|2.20|5.70 | 3.60 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 2.10|2.90




